HIGH
QUALITY
BRUSH
PRODUCTS
Industrial Applications
1.800.787.7325
www.sealeze.com | industrial@sealeze.com
CATALOG

or Fax: 1-800-448-2908 or visit www.sealeze.com
3
HOW TO ORDER*
Sealeze experienced Sales Representatives are available to assist you in ordering the right brush for your application. Depending on the type of
brush you need, the following information will be necessary:
For Straight Strip Brush Products:
• Channel Material: galvanized steel, stainless steel, etc. • Channel Dimensions: X and Y or channel section size (A, B, C, etc.)
• Filament Material: nylon, polypropylene, metal, etc. • Filament Diameter and Shape (level or crimped)
• Filament Trim Length (OAT) or Exposed Length • Holder Material: aluminum, stainless steel, etc.
• Overall length of brushes and quantity required
• Holder Dimensions: see SEALEZE STOCK ALUMINUM HOLDERS for available shapes and dimensions
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Shielding against flying debris, dust, air, spray, light and sound
• Paint and powder booths
• Machine tools
• Woodworking machinery
• Dark rooms
• Clean rooms
• Radiology rooms
Cleaning—heavy-duty or delicate wiping
• Wiping threads (ballscrews and lead screws)
• Cleaning conveyor belts, wire ropes, cables, wires
• Guiding and cleaning hoses and wires
• Vacuum collection
• Descaling wire and rods
Closing Gaps
• Elevator door smoke seals
• Lever seals
• Overhead conveyors
• Conveyor belts
• Machine doors
• Cable management
• Raised computer room floor seals
Static Dissipation
• Web presses
• Packaging
• High-speed rolls, paper, film
• Textiles
• Electronics
Sealing machinery from chips and debris
• Bushings/Bearings
• Robotics
• Ball screws
• Linear motion/positioning
• Hydraulic rams
* To order Formed Brushes, see the FORMED BRUSHES section of this catalog.
NEW!
4
For Immediate Answers and Free Samples Call 1-800-787-7325
or Fax: 1-800-448-2908 or visit www.sealeze.com
Other AvailableSection Product Code X Y OAT Exposed Length Stock Filament Filament Diameters
A SFA102BL 0.095 0.110 0.370 0.220 0.006 0.004 to 0.010
SFA104BL 0.095 0.110 0.560 0.410 0.006 0.004 to 0.010
SFA108BL 0.095 0.110 0.900 0.750 0.006 0.004 to 0.010
SFA110BL 0.095 0.110 1.150 1.000 0.006 0.004 to 0.010
B SFB105BL 0.150 0.152 0.750 0.540 0.006 0.004 to 0.012
SFB110BL 0.150 0.152 1.220 1.010 0.006 0.004 to 0.012
C SFC106BL 0.180 0.199 0.870 0.620 0.006 0.004 to 0.016
SFC110BL 0.180 0.199 1.280 1.030 0.006 0.004 to 0.016
D SFD109BL 0.240 0.256 1.250 0.930 0.008 0.006 to 0.020
SFD112BL 0.240 0.256 1.500 1.180 0.008 0.006 to 0.020
SFD116BL 0.240 0.256 1.920 1.600 0.012 0.008 to 0.020
SFD120BL 0.240 0.256 2.310 1.990 0.012 0.008 to 0.020
SFD130BL 0.240 0.256 3.310 2.990 0.012 0.008 to 0.020
F SFF115BL 0.313 0.313 1.880 1.500 0.016 0.008 to 0.060
SFF120BL 0.313 0.313 2.380 2.000 0.016 0.008 to 0.060
SFF125BL 0.313 0.313 2.880 2.500 0.016 0.008 to 0.060
SFF130BL 0.313 0.313 3.380 3.000 0.020 0.008 to 0.060
SFF140BL 0.313 0.313 4.380 4.000 0.020 0.012 to 0.020
SFF150BL 0.313 0.313 5.380 5.000 0.020 0.012 to 0.020
G SFG118BL 0.350 0.370 2.250 1.820 0.012 0.008 to 0.060
SFG118BL 0.350 0.370 2.250 1.820 0.035 0.008 to 0.060

to “fit you into our production schedule.”We work with you every step of the way.
Call 1-800-787-7325 for prompt, friendly assistance.
How to Order Formed Brushes
This section provides information on Sealeze formed brushes. Diagrams show critical dimensions, such as ID (inside diameter), OD (outside diameter), IR (inside
radius), etc. and points at which these dimensions are measured. Please refer to these dimensions when completing worksheets or when talking to a Sealeze
Representative. (Be sure to identify which, if any, of these dimensions are critical in your application.)
Depending on the Formed Brush Product you need, the following information is necessary:
• Quantity Required • Inverted Spirals: OD, ID, overall length and pitch • External Arcs: IR, OR, degrees of arc
• Inverted Coils: OD and ID • External Spirals: ID, OD, face length, pitch, mandrel – if required • Cup Seals: OD, ID, OAT
• External Coils: ID and OD • Inverted Arcs: OR, IR, degrees of arc • Cup Arcs: OR, IR, OAT, degrees of arc
For Immediate Answers and Free Samples Call 1-800-787-7325
or Fax: 1-800-448-2908 or visit www.sealeze.com
7
(ID = inside diameter, OD = outside diameter, IR = inside radius, OR = outside radius, OAT = overall trim length, Pitch = the distance from the center of one turn to the center of the next turn. Refer to FORMED BRUSH
section of this catalog to see how dimensions are measured.)
OAT
Channel/Section OAT=Over All Trim Exposed Length
X
Y
Note: All measurements shown in inches.
Channel Section Size
Please Complete our Worksheets
Completing a worksheet ensures accuracy regarding formed brush requirements. Please take a few minutes to fill out the appropriate worksheet. Worksheets
are available for the formed brushes listed in this section. To obtain a worksheet for any of these products, call a Sealeze Sales Representative or visit our web
site at www.sealeze.com to download a worksheet in pdf format. For your convenience, worksheets can also be completed on-line.
8
For Immediate Answers and Free Samples Call 1-800-787-7325
or Fax: 1-800-448-2908 or visit www.sealeze.com
Cup Forms
Cup seals and cup arcs are available with and without brush holders, or can be installed with mounting tabs (see the section Mounting Tabs).
Cup Arcs
Minimum OD (inches) for Cup Seals
Product Galvanized Stainless Stainless
Section Code* Channel Channel Filament
A CFA1 1.000 1.500 1.750
B CFB1 1.250 1.750 2.500
C CFC1 1.500 2.000 3.250
D CFD1 2.000 3.000 4.000
F CFF1 2.750 3.625 4.625
G CFG1 3.000 4.000 5.000
K CFK1 10.000 12.000 15.000
Minimum OR (inches) for Cup Arcs with Formed
Aluminum Holders
Product Straight Right-Angle Angled
Section Code* Flange Flange Holders
A CAA1 2.000 3.000 On Application
B CAB1 2.500 3.500 On Application
C CAC1 3.000 4.000 On Application
D CAD1 3.250 4.500 On Application
F CAF1 On Application On Application On Application
G CAG1 6.000 6.000 On Application
*T-304 S/S Channel change “1” to “2.” Other S/S available on request.*T-304 S/S Channel change “1” to “2.” Other S/S available on request.
*T-304 S/S Channel change “1” to “2.” Other S/S available on request.
Minimum OR (inches) for Cup Arcs